LINEA 3

IN VIGORE DAL 02 NOVEMBRE 2022

P.LE ROMA - FERROVIA - MURANO - FERROVIA - P.LE ROMA

P.LE ROMA "D"
FERROVIA "D"

MURANO COLONNA "A"
MURANO FARO
MURANO NAVAGERO
MURANO VENIER
MURANO DA MULA
MURANO MUSEO "A"
MURANO DA MULA
MURANO VENIER
MURANO NAVAGERO
MURANO FARO
MURANO COLONNA "A"
FERROVIA "C"

P.LE ROMA "E"
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16:36
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16:38

16:40
16:42
16:45
17:03
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(f) = feriale da lunedi a sabato




